Skamania County, WA Total:\$105.50 AGLS Pos=3

2019-001376 08/05/2019 03:20 PM

Request of COLUMBIA GORGE TITLE



RETURN ADDRESS Cory Wicklander 322 Hombre Street Washougal, WA 98671

Document Title(s): Addendum to Road Maintenance Agreement	Order Number: S19-0273KM
Reference Number(s) of related documents: BV 159 PG 734	
Grantor(s): (Last name, First name and Middle Initeric Crone and Lorraine Crone	tial)
Grantee(s): (Last name, First name and Middle Init Cory Wicklander	
Legal Description: (abbreviated form: i.e. lot, bloc quarter/quarter) Lot 3 Kent SP BK 2/PG 100 ALSUMBLAS FILOWS: LOT 3 KENT STORT PLAT NEUTRAL ASSESSOR'S PROPERTY TAX PARCEL/Account Number	ck, plat or section township, range, located in the NEYY of SEC28 located in the NEYY of SEC28 country of Skanara istate of Washington and in Book 2 of Short 1013 199 100,
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Numb 02052820010900	per: Skamana county econds.
The Auditoria and a side of the side of th	

The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. I am requesting an emergency nonstandard recording for an additional fee as provided in RCW 36.18.010. I understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document.

Signature of Requesting Party

Addendum To Road Maintenance Agreement

This addendum is attached to and made a part of the original road maintenance agreement between the undersigned parties dated <u>8111990</u> covering property located in the city of Washougal, in the county of Skamania, in the state of Washington described as: 322 Hombre St, Parcel #02052820010900.

The owner of 322 Hombre St signed below, to share equally, together with their respective heirs, personal representatives, and assigns, all costs of maintenance repair and replacement for all necessary improvements, to maintain access with all properties involved.

Concerning Road: Hombre Street

Cory Wicklander (Borrower)

Eric Crone (Seller)

Lorraine Crone (seller)

State of Washington County of Skamania

day of

2040

Notary Public In and For the State of Washington

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

My Commission Expires

IM JONES

KIM JONES
NOTARY PUBLIC #91996
STATE OF WASHINGTON
COMMISSION EXPIRES
APRIL 9, 2023

STATE OF WASHINGTON

SS

COUNTY OF CLARK

On this 5th day of August personally appeared before me CORY WICKLANDER to me known to be the individual(s)described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that (he/she/they) signed the same as (his/hers/their) free and voluntary act and deed for the purposes therein mentioned.

KIM JONES

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,

Residing at VANCOUVER, WA

My Commission Expires: 04-09-2023

KIM JONES
NOTARY PUBLIC #91996
STATE OF WASHINGTON
COMMISSION EXPIRES
APRIL 9, 2023

THE ABOVE SPACE RESERVED FOR NOTARY SEAL

- Acknowledgement - Ordinary

Document - Addendum to Road Maintenance Agreement